Department

MCC- Instruction
MCC-Instruction
MCC-Maintenance and Operations
MCC-Administrative Services
MCC-Mathematics

MCC-Nursing

MCC- Student Services
MCC-Information Technology
MCC-Child Development Center
MCC-Biology

MCC-English

MCC-Human Resources
MCC-Financial Aid
MCC-Disability Resources Center
MCC-Library

Lake Center

MCC-President's Office
MCC-Admissions and Records
MCC-Student Services
MCC-Career and Technical Education
MCC-Psychology

MCC-Music

MCC-Chemistry
MCC-Foundation

MCC-Theater

MCC-Agriculture

MCC-Athletics

MCC-Ceramics

MCC- Information Technology
MCC-Health Sciences

Employees

248
189
28

0 N o Ul

N
O

—_

— —
Nl A LW N N ND DN N OO O Moo O TN

—_

Total Wages

$2,894,977
$1,242,544
$1,062,993
$551,566
$532,684
$510,150
$504,217
$492,212
$464,532
$385,226
$374,890
$314,760
$302,156
$299,286
$287,558
$286,983
$281,873
$257,268
$238,022
$214,518
$204,297
$203,061
$191,928
$170,357
$166,347
$150,726
$144,855
$138,226
$128,288
$117,763

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$159,429
$207,746
$488,361
$213,917
$166,025
$132,233
$131,508
$199,366
$138,941
$136,783
$129,513
$116,764
$132,211
$120,227
$72,618
$114,788
$78,197
$113,853
$46,519
$55,770
$64,824
$56,447
$78,563
$48,638
$53,094
$69,635
$58,581
$44,132
$24,730
$37,773



MCC-Automotive Technology
Willits Center

MCC-Sociology
MCC-Astronomy/Physics
MCC-General Work Experience
MCC-Dance

MCC-Earth Science

MCC-Institutional Effectiveness, Research and Grants

MCC-Political Science
MCC-Accounting

MCC-History

MCC-CAMP

MCC-English as a Second Language
MCC-Spanish

MCC-Financial Aid/EOPS
MCC-Culinary Arts

MCC- Speech

MCC-Lake/Willits

MCC-Learning Center
MCC-EOPS/CARE
MCC-Community Relations and Communications
MCC-Duplicating Services
MCC-Graphic Arts Services
MCC- Computer Science
MCC-Bond Project Management
MCC-Art

MCC- Student Services/EOPS
MCC-Foster & Kinship Care
MCC-CalWORKs

MCC-Student Life and Athletics
MCC-HEP

MCC-MESA/Learning Center

$116,910
$110,996
$106,897
$106,434
$105,593
$104,116
$103,127
$99,420
$96,454
$87,759
$87,679
$87,089
$82,858
$77,465
$74,879
$72,832
$56,055
$55,152
$52,332
$49,573
$47,972
$40,373
$39,651
$38,513
$37,575
$31,339
$28,042
$25,915
$21,893
$21,097
$9,662
$7,892

$33,592
$60,185
$18,535
$36,731
$28,729
$8,901
$36,472
$39,137
$27,970
$35,163
$35,171
$34,792
$34,717
$16,473
$11,339
$23,174
$9,557
$34,061
$33,304
$33,414
$19,477
$4,687
$25,242
$7,356
$5,276
$10,655
$5,731
$2,905
$5,456
$5,727
$5,624
$0



MCC-Board of Trustees 7 $7,200 $50,829
MCC-Human Services 4 $6,514 $0
MCC-Career and Transfer Center 1 $100 $0



