Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
MCC- Instruction	248	\$2,894,977	\$159,429
MCC-Instruction	189	\$1,242,544	\$207,746
MCC-Maintenance and Operations	28	\$1,062,993	\$488,361
MCC-Administrative Services	8	\$551,566	\$213,917
MCC-Mathematics	5	\$532,684	\$166,025
MCC-Nursing	6	\$510,150	\$132,233
MCC- Student Services	7	\$504,217	\$131,508
MCC-Information Technology	8	\$492,212	\$199,366
MCC-Child Development Center	29	\$464,532	\$138,941
MCC-Biology	4	\$385,226	\$136,783
MCC-English	5	\$374,890	\$129,513
MCC-Human Resources	9	\$314,760	\$116,764
MCC-Financial Aid	6	\$302,156	\$132,211
MCC-Disability Resources Center	4	\$299,286	\$120,227
MCC-Library	10	\$287,558	\$72,618
Lake Center	6	\$286,983	\$114,788
MCC-President's Office	4	\$281,873	\$78,197
MCC-Admissions and Records	5	\$257,268	\$113,853
MCC-Student Services	12	\$238,022	\$46,519
MCC-Career and Technical Education	2	\$214,518	\$55,770
MCC-Psychology	2	\$204,297	\$64,824
MCC-Music	2	\$203,061	\$56,447
MCC-Chemistry	3	\$191,928	\$78,563
MCC-Foundation	3	\$170,357	\$48,638
MCC-Theater	4	\$166,347	\$53,094
MCC-Agriculture	4	\$150,726	\$69,635
MCC-Athletics	15	\$144,855	\$58,581
MCC-Ceramics	2	\$138,226	\$44,132
MCC- Information Technology	1	\$128,288	\$24,730
MCC-Health Sciences	1	\$117,763	\$37,773

MCC-Automotive Technology	2	\$116,910	\$33,592
Willits Center	6	\$110,996	\$60,185
MCC-Sociology	1	\$106,897	\$18,535
MCC-Astronomy/Physics	1	\$106,434	\$36,731
MCC-General Work Experience	1	\$105,593	\$28,729
MCC-Dance	1	\$104,116	\$8,901
MCC-Earth Science	1	\$103,127	\$36,472
MCC-Institutional Effectiveness, Research and Grants	1	\$99,420	\$39,137
MCC-Political Science	1	\$96,454	\$27,970
MCC-Accounting	1	\$87,759	\$35,163
MCC-History	1	\$87,679	\$35,171
MCC-CAMP	3	\$87,089	\$34,792
MCC-English as a Second Language	1	\$82,858	\$34,717
MCC-Spanish	1	\$77,465	\$16,473
MCC-Financial Aid/EOPS	1	\$74,879	\$11,339
MCC-Culinary Arts	1	\$72,832	\$23,174
MCC- Speech	1	\$56,055	\$9,557
MCC-Lake/Willits	1	\$55,152	\$34,061
MCC-Learning Center	3	\$52,332	\$33,304
MCC-EOPS/CARE	1	\$49,573	\$33,414
MCC-Community Relations and Communications	1	\$47,972	\$19,477
MCC-Duplicating Services	1	\$40,373	\$4,687
MCC-Graphic Arts Services	1	\$39,651	\$25,242
MCC- Computer Science	1	\$38,513	\$7,356
MCC-Bond Project Management	2	\$37,575	\$5,276
MCC-Art	1	\$31,339	\$10,655
MCC- Student Services/EOPS	1	\$28,042	\$5,731
MCC-Foster & Kinship Care	2	\$25,915	\$2,905
MCC-CalWORKs	2	\$21,893	\$5,456
MCC-Student Life and Athletics	1	\$21,097	\$5,727
MCC-HEP	2	\$9,662	\$5,624
MCC-MESA/Learning Center	1	\$7,892	\$0

MCC-Board of Trustees	7	\$7,200	\$50,829
MCC-Human Services	4	\$6,514	\$0
MCC-Career and Transfer Center	1	\$100	\$0